Apoio as Residéncias de Satde

INSCR.

06555
06542
06551
06535
06556
06591
06544
06587
06541
06524
06532
06573
06522

NOME

ALANNA DOS SANTOS DELFINO LOPES
ALYSSON LEUNAM MENESES VASCONCELOS
ANANDA NUNES MAGALHAES ARRUDA
ANDREZA PEDRO DA SILVA DE FRANCA
ANIO IVAN HOLANDA LIMA

FABIO PALHA DIAS PARENTE

INGRID LOUISE FERNANDES E SILVA
ISABELLE PEIXOTO LEANDRO

LIANA BARBOSA E SILVA ARAUJO

LIVIA BARBOSA TAVEIRA DO NASCIMENTO
MARCOS SERRA AZUL MACHADO BEZERRA
SABRINA ESMERALDO CORDEIRO

THIAGO WESLEY DA SILVA LIMA

Lista FINAL das inscricdes deferidas
ACESSO DIRETO - 2° RESMED/CE - 2024

CPF

XXX.XXX.173-62
XXX.XXX.263-26
XXX.XXX.683-56
XXX.XXX.873-26
XXX.XXX.303-11
XXX.XXX.253-81
XXX.XXX.659-41
XXX.XXX.223-99
XXX.XXX.923-05
XXX.XXX.683-24
XXX.XXX.763-27
XXX.XXX.113-12
XXX.XXX.273-90

12/03/2024

ESPECIALIDADE

Genética Médica
Genética Médica
Genética Médica
Genética Médica
Genética Médica
Genética Médica
Genética Médica
Genética Médica
Genética Médica
Genética Médica
Genética Médica
Genética Médica

Genética Médica

TOTAL 13
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